CAP Action

Commission Application
Review Period

Questions for applicants
due to staff

Staff sends applicants
HSC questions

Applicants respond to
questions

Responses provided to
HSC

HSC regular meeting

Commissioners submit
completed rubrics to staff

HSC Meeting to Finalize
Recommendations

City Council - Finalize
Funding Decisions

Originally Scheduled

02/11/25 - 03/26/25

02/24/25

02/25/25

03/05/25

03/06/25

03/12/25

03/23/25

05/05/25

New Date

02/11/25 - 04/23/25

03/17/25

03/18/25

03/24/25

03/25/25

04/01/25

04/23/25

05/19/25 (tentative)



