CAP Action	Originally Scheduled	New Date
Commission Application Review Period	02/11/25 - 03/26/25	02/11/25 - 04/23/25
Questions for applicants due to staff	02/24/25	03/17/25
Staff sends applicants HSC questions	02/25/25	03/18/25
Applicants respond to questions	03/05/25	03/24/25
Responses provided to HSC	03/06/25	03/25/25
HSC regular meeting		
Commissioners submit completed rubrics to staff	03/12/25	04/01/25
HSC Meeting to Finalize Recommendations	03/23/25	04/23/25
City Council – Finalize Funding Decisions	05/05/25	05/19/25 (tentative)